PosName

James Wignall
Joseph Hudak
William Strickley
Gavin Tomlinson
Ethan Bradyjones
Joe Bailey
Tremblotdelaccroix
Barry Archbold
Marcus Preedy
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PosName

Dave Barratt
Darren Russell
Tom Hindmarch
Emilia Platt

Keira Bradyjones
Sarah Kearney
Will Burton

Sally Price

Matthew Lepoidevin
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PosName

Amelia Bratt
Gavin Browne
Daniel Hayes
Sophie Ralston
William Sutcliffe
Bethany Thornton
Qes Hussain
Edvard Holden
Elizabeth Heslop
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PosName

Marc Brown

Liam Browne
Ellenmary Kearney
Simon O’'Meara
Zara White

Chiara Young
Huma Rahman
Louis Wardle
Emilia Gajda
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PosName

Ruth Jones

Megan Lewis
Joshuacallum Hale
Jeff Prest

Joe Godwood

Alex Poulston
Richard Coen

T Leadbeater
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PosName

Gamer Adam

Tj Jones

George Lewis
Vicki Cronin

Harry RossHughes
Amy Jackson

Katy Green
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MMU Relays 6x3k
at Tameside Cycle Circuit on 25 April 2021

Stage 1 — Final Results

Stage 2 — Final Results
Fastest runners over stage 2:

19:13
19:37

+
+

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Dave Barratt
Darren Russell
Tom Hindmarch
Will Burton

Emilia Platt

Keira Bradyjones
Sarah Kearney
Matthew Lepoidevin
Sally Price
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Stage 3 — Final Results
Fastest runners over stage 3:

D+ +

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

2
2
2
1
3
1
1
2

Edvard Holden
Daniel Hayes
Gavin Browne
Qes Hussain
Amelia Bratt
William Sutcliffe
Sophie Ralston
Bethany Thornton
Elizabeth Heslop
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Stage 4 — Final Results
Fastest runners over stage 4:

39:15
40:03
41:25

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Liam Browne
Marc Brown

Zara White

Simon O’'Meara
Ellenmary Kearney
Emilia Gajda
Chiara Young
Huma Rahman
Louis Wardle
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Stage 5 — Final Results
Fastest runners over stage 5:

50:59
51:43

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Joe Godwood
Joshuacallum Hale
T Leadbeater
Richard Coen

Jeff Prest

Megan Lewis

Ruth Jones

Alex Poulston
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Stage 6 — Final Results
Fastest runners over stage 6:

Club Leg Time
ManMetUni 9:15
EastCheshi 9:26
WirralAc B 9:28
TraffordAC 9:30
WirralAc A 9:41
SalfordHar 9:59
University A 10:34
WilmslowRC 10:49
(University B) 13:21

Club
SalfordHar 9:14
TraffordAC 10:07
ManMetUni 11:00
EastCheshi 11:28
WirralAc A 11:30
WirralAc B 12:05
University A 11:09
WilmslowRC 13:34
(University B) 13:23

Club
SalfordHar 10:42
EastCheshi 10:01
WirralAc A 9:54
TraffordAC 12:15
WirralAc B 10:46
ManMetUni 12:17
WilmslowRC 10:13
DISQUALIFIED 8:21
University A 22:44

Club
SalfordHar 9:20
EastCheshi 9:08
WirralAc A 10:20
TraffordAC 10:07
WirralAc B 9:44
ManMetUni 11:50
WilmslowRC 13:02
(University B) 14:34
University A 10:46

Club
SalfordHar 11:44
EastCheshi 11:40
WirralAc A 10:46
TraffordAC 11:31
ManMetUni 9:29
WirralAc B 12:23
WilmslowRC 11:20
University A 10:55

Club
SalfordHar 9:23
WirralAc A 8:54
EastCheshi 11:23
TraffordAC 9:48
WirralAc B 10:18
ManMetUni 11:30
WilmslowRC 12:45

1:00:22
1:01:05
1:03:.06
1:03:18
1:04:44
1:05:21
1:11:43

+

+

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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1 Tj Jones

2 Gamer Adam

3 Vicki Cronin

4 Harry RossHughes
5 George Lewis

6 Amy Jackson

7 Katy Green

SalfordHar
TraffordAC
ManMetUni
University A
EastCheshi
WirralAc A
WirralAc B
(University B)
WilmslowRC

DISQUALIFIED
WirralAc A
EastCheshi
WilmslowRC
SalfordHar
WirralAc B
TraffordAC
ManMetUni
University A

EastCheshi
SalfordHar
WirralAc B
TraffordAC
WirralAc A
University A
ManMetUni
WilmslowRC
(University B)

ManMetUni
WirralAc A
University A
WilmslowRC
TraffordAC
EastCheshi
SalfordHar
WirralAc B

WirralAc A
SalfordHar
TraffordAC
WirralAc B
EastCheshi
ManMetUni
WilmslowRC

8:54
9:23
9:48
10:18
11:23
11:30
12:45



1 Salford Harriers & Ac

1 Joe Bailey 6) 959

3 Amelia Bratt (1) 10:42

5 Ruth Jones (1) 11:44
2 Wirral Ac

1 Ethan Bradyjones (5) 941

3 Daniel Hayes 3) 954

5 JoshuacallumHale (3) 10:46

3 East Cheshire Harriers & Tames

1 Joseph Hudak 20 926

3 Gavin Browne (2) 1001

5 Megan Lewis (2) 11:40
4  Trafford AC

1 GavinTomlinson (4) 9:30

3 Sophie Ralston (4) 12:15

5 Jeff Prest 4 11:31
5 Wirral Ac

1 William Strickley ?3) 9:28

3 William Sutcliffe (5) 10:46

5 Alex Poulston (6) 12:23

6 Manchester Metropolitan Univer

1 JamesWignall 1) 915

3 Bethany Thornton (6) 12:17

5 Joe Godwood (5) 929
7  Wilmslow RC

1 Barry Archbold (8) 10:49

3 Qes Hussain (7) 10:13

5 Richard Coen (7) 11:20

o BN

o BN

2
4
6

o BN

2
4
6

2
4
6

o BN

1:00:22

Dave Barratt Q)
Marc Brown @)
Gamer Adam Q)
‘A’ 1:01:05

Keira Bradyjones 5)
Ellenmary Kearney  (3)
TjJones )
1:03:06

EmiliaPlatt 4
Liam Browne 2)
George Lewis ?3)
1:03:18

Darren Russell 2
SimonO’Meara 4)
Vicki Cronin 4)
‘B’ 1.04:44

Sarah Kearney (6)
Zara White 5)
Harry RossHughes  (5)
1:05:21
TomHindmarch ?3)
Chiara Young (6)
Amy Jackson (6)
1:11:43

Sally Price (8)
HumaRahman @)
Katy Green ()

— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

9:14
9:20
9:23

11:30
10:20
8:54

11:28
9:08
11:23

10:07
10:07
9:48

12:05
9:44
10:18

11:00
11:50
11:30

13:34
13:02
12:45

Incomplete Teams:

University Of Manchester Ath& ‘A’
1 Tremblotdelaccroix (7) 10:34 2  WillBurton (7) 11:.09
3 ElizabethHeslop  (9) 2244 4 EmiiaGajda (9) 10:46
5 T Leadbeater (8) 10:55
University Of Manchester Ath& ‘B’
1 Marcus Preedy (9) 1321 2 Matthew Lepoidevin (9) 13:23
3 DISQUALIFIED (8) 821 4 LouisWardle (8) 14:34
Fastest of all legs
1 Tj Jones WirralAc A 854 (6)
2 Liam Browne EastCheshi 9:08 (4)
3 Dave Barratt SalfordHar 9:14 (2)
4 James Wignall ManMetUni 9:15 (1)
5 Marc Brown SalfordHar 9:20 (4)
6 Gamer Adam SalfordHar 9:23 (6)
7 Joseph Hudak EastCheshi 9:26 (1)
8 William Strickley WirralAc B 9:28 (1)
9 Joe Godwood ManMetUni 9:29 (5)
10 Gavin Tomlinson TraffordAC 9:30 (1)



